Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2022 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 10.10.22
Common Mode Chokes www.ctparts.com
CTDLW21SF
Series
From 30Ω to 370Ω
SPECIFICATIONS
   Common Mode DCR Rated Rated Withstand Insulation
            Part Imp. @100MHz Max. Current Voltage Voltage Resis. Min.
         Number (Ω) (Ω) (mA) (Vdc) (Vdc) (Ω)
CTDLW21SF-300T04 30±25% 0.20 450 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-670T04 67±25% 0.25 400 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-900T04 90±25% 0.35 330 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-121T04 120±25% 0.30 400 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-161T03 160±25% 0.35 350 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-181T03 180±25% 0.35 330 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-221T03 220±25% 0.40 300 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-261T03 260±25% 0.40 300 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-301T03 300±25% 0.40 290 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-361T01 360±25% 0.50 280 50 125 10M
CTDLW21SF-371T01 370±25% 0.45 280 50 125 10M
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
PAD LAYOUT